MIDDLE GROVE C-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
 FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT
NOVEMBER 2025


	
	TOTAL FUNDS
	GENERAL FUND
	TEACHERS’ FUND
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

	Beginning Balance
	$1,665,437.41
	$1,322,092.94
	$326,027.86
	$17,316.61

	
	
	
	
	

	Receipts
	37,968.34
	12,084.04
	25,884.30
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Expenditures
	73,788.94
	30,602.99
	43,185.95
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Ending Balance
	1,629,616.81
	$1,303,573.99
	$308,726.21
	$17,316.61

	
	
	
	
	

	Adjusted posted entries
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Ending Balance
	$1,629,616.81
	$1,303,573.99
	$308,726.21
	$17,316.61

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	







	Current Assets as of NOVEMBER 30, 2025
	

	MOSIP (Cash in Bank)
	$166,000.26 

	PASSBOOK SAVINGS (CENTRAL BANK)
	$277,151.69

	CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT (SMITH MOORE)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]$1,200,250.39



